
SCHEDULE

Featured speaker
Dr. Ayana Elizabeth  Johnson

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM

10:15 AM 

11:30 AM

12:15 PM 

1:00 PM

Friday, April 4th
9:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Opening Remarks

A conversation with Dr. Ayana
Elizabeth Johnson

Student-led breakout sessions

Resource Fair

Lunch

Student-led breakout sessions

 University of Maine, Orono

YOUTH LEADERSHIPYOUTH LEADERSHIP

2:15 PM Community Conversations

2:45 PM

SummitSummit

maine.gov/climateplan/climateandme/youthsummit2025abigail.hayne@maine.gov 207-624-1758

Climate Action Planning

3:45 PM Closing Remarks + Adjourn
Marine biologist, climate policy
expert, writer

8:00 AM Check-in begins with optional
breakfast


