## Climate&Me YOUTH LEADERSHIP Junnit SCHEDULE

University of Maine, Orono

8:00 AM	Check-in begins with optional breakfast
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks
9:30 AM	A conversation with Dr. Ayana Elizabeth Johnson
10:15 AM	Student-led breakout sessions
11:30 AM	Resource Fair
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Student-led breakout sessions
2:15 PM	Community Conversations
2:45 PM	Climate Action Planning
3:45 PM	Closing Remarks + Adjourn

## **Friday, April 4th** 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM



Dr. Ayana Elizabeth Johnson Featured speaker

Marine biologist, climate policy expert, writer

Se maine.gov/climateplan/climateandme/youthsummit2025